2016 Bill Cornell - SPRING CLASSIC- Final Schedule

Meet Program for Saturday - March 26, 2016

Start

9:00 a.m.

Follows W -Discus
10:00 a.m.

Follows W- LJ

11:30 a.m.
Follows M — PV
12:00 p.m.

Follows M — HJ

1:00 p.m.

Follows W —JT

(30 mins. After Men’s DT)
Follows W — HT

(Same start time as Women’s HT)
Follows M — SP

(30 mins. After Men’s LJ)
Follows W — TJ

Start

12:30 pm
12:35 pm
12:50 pm
1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:15pm
1:35pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:25 pm
2:35pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
2:55 pm
3:05pm
3:10 pm
3:15pm
3:25 pm
3:35pm
4:00 pm
4:20 pm
4:35pm

Field Events
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Long Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
High Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Javelin
Hammer
Hammer
Shot Put
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Running Events
National Anthem

3000 Meter Steeplechase
3000 Meter Steeplechase

4x100 Meter Relay
4x100 Meter Relay
1500 Meter Run

1500 Meter Run

100 Meter Hurdles
110 Meter Hurdles

400 Meter Dash

400 Meter Dash

100 Meter Dash

100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Run

800 Meter Run

400 Meter Int. Hurdles
400 Meter Int. Hurdles
200 Meter Dash

200 Meter Dash

5000 Meter Run

5000 Meter Run
4x400 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay

Women
Men
Women
Men

Men
Women
Men

Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men

Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Round

Final (2 Flights)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (11 Athletes)
Final (6 Athletes)
Final (6 Athletes)

Final (8 Athletes)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (2 Flights)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)
Final (1 Flight)

Round

Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (3 Heats)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (3 Heats)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (3 Heats)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (3 Heats)
Final (5 Heats)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (1 Heat)
Final (2 Heats)
Final (2 Heats)



