2016 Bill Cornell - SPRING CLASSIC- Final Schedule Meet Program for Saturday - March 26, 2016

<u>Start</u>	Field Events		Round
9:00 a.m.	Discus Throw	Women	Final (2 Flights)
Follows W -Discus	Discus Throw	Men	Final (1 Flight)
10:00 a.m.	Long Jump	Women	Final (1 Flight)
Follows W- LJ	Long Jump	Men	Final (1 Flight)
11:30 a.m.	Pole Vault	Men	Final (11 Athletes)
Follows M – PV	Pole Vault	Women	Final (6 Athletes)
12:00 p.m.	High Jump	Men	Final (6 Athletes)
Follows M – HJ	High Jump	Women	Final (8 Athletes)
1:00 p.m.	Javelin	Women	Final (1 Flight)
Follows W – JT	Javelin	Men	Final (1 Flight)
(30 mins. After Men's DT)	Hammer	Women	Final (2 Flights)
Follows W – HT	Hammer	Men	Final (1 Flight)
(Same start time as Women's HT)	Shot Put	Men	Final (1 Flight)
Follows M – SP	Shot Put	Women	Final (1 Flight)
(30 mins. After Men's LJ) Follows W – TJ	Triple Jump	Women Men	Final (1 Flight)
Follows w – IJ	Triple Jump	Men	Final (1 Flight)
Start	Running Events		Round
12:30 pm	National Anthem		
12:35 pm	3000 Meter Steeplechase	Men	Final (1 Heat)
12:50 pm	3000 Meter Steeplechase	Women	Final (1 Heat)
1:05 pm	4x100 Meter Relay	Women	Final (1 Heat)
1:10 pm	4x100 Meter Relay	Men	Final (1 Heat)
1:15 pm	1500 Meter Run T H E	Women ILL	Final (2 Heats)
1:35 pm	1500 Meter Run	Men	Final (3 Heats)
2:00 pm	100 Meter Hurdles	Women	Final (2 Heats)
2:10 pm	110 Meter Hurdles	Men	Final (2 Heats)
2:20 pm	400 Meter Dash	Women	Final (2 Heats)
2:25 pm	400 Meter Dash	Men	Final (3 Heats)
2:35 pm	100 Meter Dash	Women	Final (2 Heats)
2:40 pm	100 Meter Dash	Men	Final (3 Heats)
2:50 pm	800 Meter Run	Women	Final (1 Heat)
2:55 pm	800 Meter Run	Men	Final (1 Heat)
3:05 pm	400 Meter Int. Hurdles	Women	Final (1 Heat)
3:10 pm	400 Meter Int. Hurdles	Men	Final (1 Heat)
3:15 pm	200 Meter Dash	Women	Final (3 Heats)
3:25 pm	200 Meter Dash	Men	Final (5 Heats)
3:35 pm	5000 Meter Run	Women	Final (1 Heat)
4:00 pm	5000 Meter Run	Men	Final (1 Heat)
4:20 pm	4x400 Meter Relay	Women	Final (2 Heats)
4:35pm	4x400 Meter Relay	Men	Final (2 Heats)
noopm	is too mean rolay	111011	rmar (2 ricats)